Wappen Von Mddling
Junior World Cup
Women's Epee

Fencers (all, structured order)

presence number
present 78
present 141
present 81
present

absent 382
present 248
present

present 302
present 20
present 406
present 404
present 413
present 328
present 182
present 90
present 70
present 124
present 346
present 307
present 170
present 68
present 193
present 39
present 119
present 296
present 27
present 208
present 71
present 122
present 393
present 238
present 94
present 156
present 207
present 311
present 172
present 247
present 190
present 306
present 186
present

present 35
present 74
present 84
present 107
present 48
present 115
present 82
present 50

present 69

22.01.2012
name and first name country date of birth
DI TELLA Isabel ARG 10/6/1993
PFLEGER Florentina AUT 18/2/1994
PUCHACHER Laura AUT 13/5/1994
SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 26/3/1996
SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2/6/1996
WAKONIG Katharina AUT 18/6/1993
WINKLER Konstanze AUT 10/4/1996
MURRATH Paulina BEL 15/12/1994
SIMEAO Amanda BRA 2/6/1994
GARIB Tihana CRO 7/10/1993
MARINIC Matea CRO 29/7/1993
MUSULIN Monika CRO 20/3/1994
DANIELOVA Kristyna CZE 16/8/1994
HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE 15/6/1993
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena CZE 6/6/1995
ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 6/5/1994
SUCHA Pavlina CZE 23/11/1994
SZABO Nikola CZE 14/11/1993
BENDIXEN Julie DEN 23/5/1994
BENEDICTO Irene ESP 28/9/1993
CENTENERA Macarena ESP 24/4/1994
ENCISO Clara ESP 2/3/1992
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 19/8/1993
GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP 4/5/1993
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 1/3/1995
PENA Berta ESP 1/7/1993
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia ESP 9/4/1996
BALINT Anna FIN 7/6/1992
BALINT Ester FIN 11/6/1994
HAUKKOVAARA Rosa FIN 24/1/1992
KOCK Michaela FIN 17/12/1992
SALMINEN Anna FIN 8/2/1995
ABATI Pauline FRA 10/10/1992
AIT ALI Victoria FRA 7/12/1994
BOLZE Jeanne FRA 27/11/1994
CALABRE Cynthia FRA 23/1/1994
CIFFOTTI Carolane FRA 15/7/1993
HAZARD Camille FRA 25/4/1995
HUGHES Alessia FRA 21/2/1993
JOSEPH Catherine FRA 10/5/1995
MALAFOSSE Maud FRA 10/7/1993
MALLO Auriane FRA 11/10/1993
NGOM Helene FRA 24/7/1993
PELLETIER Coline FRA 18/9/1992
EHLER Alexandra GER 7/4/1995
EHLER Olga GER 15/3/1994
HUPTAS Jacqueline GER 4/6/1992
MARX Benita GER 31/12/1994
MORAWIETZ Julia GER 22/11/1993
PLACHTA Florina GER 29/4/1994
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Fencers (all, structured order) page 213
presence number name and first name country date of birth FIE licence
present 288 REIMER Janna GER 3/11/1993 03111993003
present 62 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 11/1/1996 11011996001
present 211 STECH Abigail GER 9/9/1995 09091995000
present 21 SUHRBIER Stephanie GER 14/9/1992 14091992002
present 25 WERNER Ines GER 16/9/1992 16091992000
present 118 WERNER Kristin GER 28/12/1995 28121995002
present 112 BOHUS Reka HUN 26/1/1995 26011995000
present 16 BUDAI Dorina HUN 20/1/1992 20011992003
present 265 CSASZAR Zsofia HUN 18/10/1992 18101992003
present 142 FELKER Adrienn HUN 14/12/1995 14121995002
present 194 GONDA Borbala HUN 23/9/1994 23091994001
present 29 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 25/10/1992 25101992000
present 145 OHMULLER Sarolta HUN 9/3/1996 09031996001
present 83 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 30/9/1995 30091995002
present 55 SZABO Laura HUN 27/9/1993 27091993002
present 31 VARNAI Vivien HUN 12/2/1994 12021994002
present 281 ZSARGO Evelin HUN 29/9/1996 29091996001
present 2 BATINI Camilla ITA 12/7/1992 12071992000
present 114 DE ALTI Sara ITA 8/12/1994 08121994001
present 75 FALQUI Eugenia ITA 24/7/1993 24071993004
present 34 FINIZIO Ida ITA 11/11/1992 11111992001
present 56 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 10/6/1995 10061995000
present 46 GUERRA Giulia ITA 28/1/1992 28011992001
present 154 MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA 6/1/1994 06011994004
present 149 MICHELI Chiara ITA 24/9/1992 24091992003
present 96 POMETTI Giorgia ITA 21/12/1994 21121994000
present 28 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 7/7/1993 07071993000
present 13 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22/10/1994 22101994001
present TAURO Francesca ITA 16/11/1995 16111995003
present 130 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR 27/1/1994 27011994000
present 117 KARPEZO Monika POL 17/1/1993 17011993000
present KISIEL Olga POL 2/10/1993 02101993003
present 155 KOLUCKA Jozefina POL 27/3/1993 27031993007
present 72 MROCHEM Karolina POL 21/1/1995 21011995001
present 89 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 11/2/1994 11021994001
present 272 PYTKA Kamila POL 12/6/1994 12061994001
present RUTZ Barbara POL 22/7/1995 22071995001
present 77 STRUG Kamila POL 17/6/1994 17061994000
present 30 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 8/7/1994 08071994000
present WASYLUK Magdalena POL 29/10/1995 29101995002
present 15 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 27/6/1994 27061994000
present 61 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 11/10/1995 11101995000
present 206 BONITO Fabiana POR 18/10/1994 18101994000
present 378 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 9/2/1996 09021996001
present 241 NABOIU Claudia ROU 17/1/1995 17011995000
present 19 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15/7/1994 15071994000
present 80 VERES Greta ROU 23/9/1994 23091994000
present 189 KLONARIDES Daniella RSA 16/3/1994 16031994000
present 4 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS 7/14/1994 07041994002
present 65 DVININA Valeria RUS 26/1/1993 26011993005
present 101 GUDIEVA Laura RUS 26/11/1992 26111992001
present 1 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 11/1/1993 11011993000
present 36 KAPITANOVA Ksenia RUS 15/1/1993 15011993006



Wappen Von Mddling
Junior World Cup
Women's Epee
22.01.2012

Formula of the competition

129 fencers
1 poules: round

129 fencers

19 poules (15 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

103 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 103 fencers

Direct elimination
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Junior World Cup page 1/4
Women's Epee

22.01.2012

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1
Referee: SAULNIER Thierry FRA
VIM ind. Franking

MILICIC Andjela SRB 2 |2 |\ VIV |2 |0 0,333 -10 16 5
ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE Vv V| V| V|0 4 0,667 1 24 4
MICHELI Chiara ITA VvV |3 V|V |V |V 0,833 7 28 2
CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 3 |14 |4 vV |2 |1 0,167 -8 19 6
HILLE-DAHL Thale SuUl 3 |4 |3 |2 2 |1 0,000 -15 15 7
PLACHTA Florina GER V |V |4 |V |V 2 0,667 10 26 3
GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS V| V| 3|V V|V 0,833 15 28 1
Poule No 2
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR
VIM ind. Franking
BALINT Anna FIN 3 |V V|4 |2 |2 0,333 -3 21 5
MARINIC Matea CRO Vv 4 14 |13 |3 |3 0,167 -6 22 7
PAUCHARD Marie-Laure SuUl 0 |V 4 |V |1 |2 0,333 -7 17 6
BATINI Camilla ITA 4 |V |V V |V |3 0,667 3 27 2
SZABO Nikola CZE V |V [3 |4 4 |3 0,333 -3 24 4
CENTENERA Macarena ESP V |V V2|2 |V 4 0,667 3 23 3
KOLUCKA Jozefina POL V V| |V| V|V |V 1,000 13 30 1
Poule No 3
Referee: MADR Vilem CZE
VIM ind. Franking
OHMULLER Sarolta HUN 3 |V|VIV |0 |4 0,500 -1 22 4
BOLZE Jeanne FRA \Y Vi 1|1 3 |2 0,333 -8 17 6
HAUKKOVAARA Rosa FIN 2 |2 1 /1 |0 |0 0,000 -24 6 7
GRINDAT Ramona SuUl 3 |V |V V |V |V 0,833 13 28 1
MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA 3 |V|V |4 1 |4 0,333 0 22 5
BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS V V|V |3 |V 3 0,667 12 26 3
MROCHEM Karolina POL V V| |V]|l |V |V 0,833 8 26 2
Poule No 4
Referee: CAMPICHE Antoine SUI
VIM ind. Franking
NGOM Helene FRA V V|V |3 |V |[V4 0,833 12 27 1
GARIB Tihana CRO 2 3 |2 |V ]V |4 0,333 -7 21 6
SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 3 |V V|V |V |3 0,667 8 26 3
GABASOVA Eva SVK 2 |V |2 4 |V |3 0,333 -2 21 5
DVININA Valeria RUS V |4 |2 |V VvV |2 0,500 -1 23 4
DANIELOVA Kristyna CZE 0 |14 |1 |1 |2 3 0,000 -19 11 7
FELKER Adrienn HUN 3 |v/,VvV|V |V |V 0,833 9 28 2

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 5
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN

BENDIXEN Julie

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

MUSULIN Monika
PFLEGER Florentina
ABATI Pauline
MAGDICH Alexandra
FALQUI Eugenia

Poule No 6

DEN
POL
CRO
AUT
FRA
RUS
ITA

Referee: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco ITA

STAHLBERG Nadine
VAROL Remziye
HUNCAROVA Katarina
ZAGALA Jagoda

DI TELLA Isabel
BENEDICTO lIrene
HUGHES Alessia

Poule No 7

GER
TUR
SVK
POL
ARG
ESP

FRA

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS

BUDAI Dorina
MURRATH Paulina
WALLACE Shawn
FOIETTA Nicol
CALABRE Cynthia
BLUM Alexandra
STRUG Kamila

Poule No 8
Referee: CSAR Barbara AUT

KISIEL Olga
HOFMANOVA Michaela
SZABO Laura

VERES Greta

REIMER Janna

LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
KHRAPINA Violetta

Poule No 9
Referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

TATARAN Amalia
WERNER Kristin
BRUNNER Pauline
PUCHACHER Laura
WASYLUK Magdalena
JOSEPH Catherine
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches

HUN
BEL
USA
ITA

FRA
Sul

POL

POL
CZE
HUN
ROU
GER
NOR
RUS

ROU
GER
Sul
AUT
POL
FRA
ESP

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

Wappen Von Mddling

3 V|2 |V |3 |4
\Y VIV |V |V |V
4 |2 Vi1 |1 2
vV |0 |4 V 12 |2
4 12 |V |3 2 |3
VI3 |V |V |V 4
Vi i2 |V |V |V |V

VI V|4 |V |V |V
4 4 12 |12 |4 |1
2 |V 0 14 |4 |V
V |V |V V3 |V4 | 3
4 |V |V |2 vV |V
1 |V V]l |4 1
4 |V |4 |V |4 |V3

V4|V |3 |3 |V |4

1 V12 |3 12 |0
4 |4 0 12 12 |1
V |V |V 0O |V |V
V V4|V |V V4 | 2
2 V3|V |3 |3 2
VIiV|IV ]l |V V3

0 12 14 |V |3 |1
\Y VIV |V |4 |2
V |3 3 10 |V |2
V 14 |V 3 11 |V
4 |13 |V |V 2 |3
VIV ]2 |V |V 2
VIiV]|V |4 |V |V

2 13 |V |V |V |V
\Y V14 |4 |V |V
V |2 V4|V |3 |V
2 |V |3 4 |V |4
3 V|2 |V vV |V
3 11 |V |4 |4 \Y
1 /3 10 |V |4 |2

VIM

0,333
1,000
0,167
0,333
0,167
0,667
0,833

VIM

0,833
0,000
0,333
0,833
0,667
0,333
0,500

VIM

0,500
0,167
0,000
0,833
0,833
0,333
0,833

VIM

0,167
0,667
0,333
0,500
0,333
0,667
0,833

VIM

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,333
0,667
0,333
0,167

ind.
-6
18
-14
-7
-7

ind.
-13
-8
11

-8

ind.
-12
-17

11

-3
10

ind.
-14
-6
-3
-1

14

ind.

10

-1

-3
-14
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27

NwWwWOOUOIN PP B

Franking
29
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Franking
24
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25
25
18
24
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Franking
15
26
18
23
22
24
29
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Franking
25
28
24
23
25
22
15

N RO WRN



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10
Referee: BORTEL Piotr POL

MORAWIETZ Julia
MALAFOSSE Maud
KLONARIDES Daniella
KERN Clara

SIMEAO Amanda
SIKLOSI Eniko
SUCHA Pavlina

Poule No 11
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL

PELLETIER Coline
KHRAPINA Daniela
SUHRBIER Stephanie
WINKLER Konstanze
GEROUDET Justine
ZSARGO Evelin
ENCISO Clara

Poule No 12

Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

ISCHER Amandine
BALINT Ester

PYTKA Kamila

EHLER Olga

SCHMEDLER Katharina
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
HAZARD Camille

Poule No 13
Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS

GUERRA Giulia

WERNER Ines

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
KAYABAS Aslihan

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sh
ASTRAND Emilie

GONDA Borbala

Poule No 14
Referee: GENSER Katrin AUT

TAURO Francesca

LUSHINA Valentina

MARX Benita

CSASZAR Zsofia
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
KARPEZO Monika

BONITO Fabiana

GER
FRA
RSA
Sul

BRA
HUN
CZE

FRA
RUS
GER
AUT
Sul
HUN
ESP

Sul

FIN

POL
GER
AUT
RUS
FRA

ITA
GER
POL
TUR
ESP
Sul
HUN

ITA

RUS
GER
HUN
ESP

POL
POR

Wappen Von Mddling

VI V|3 4 |3 |V
4 4 |1 |4 |4 |V
3 |V V12 [3 |V
VIV |4 4 |V |V
V IV |V |V vV |V
V IV |V4 ]2 |3 \Y
4 12 |1 |1 |1 |3

4 |V V2|V |V |V
\Y ViV |V |V |V
4 |4 VIV |[4 |V
0 12 |2 1 12 |4
4 12 |3 |V 2 |V
4 12 |V |V |V \Y
2 14 11 'V |4 |2

vV 0|1 |V |3 |V
4 2 |1 |V |V4 V3

V4 |V 3 12 |13 |1

V |V |V4 VIV |4
0 |12 |V3 4 2 |1
VI3 |V ]2 |V 2
2 12 |V |V V4|V

4 13 |V V|V |3
\Y VIV |V V4|1
V |2 VIV |V 2
4 |1 |2 V|1l |4
1 |3 |14 |3 vV |V
3 |3 |3 |V |4 1
VIiV|V ]|V |4 |V

1 |3 12 |V |2 |V
\Y 4 'V |3 |V |4
vV |V 4 |V |V |V
vV 13 |V 4 |13 |V
2 |V |4 |V V 1 4
V 14 |4 |V |2 \Y
4 |V |3 |4 |V |4

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

VIM

0,500
0,167
0,500
0,667
1,000
0,667
0,000

VIM

0,833
1,000
0,500
0,000
0,333
0,667
0,167

VIM

0,500
0,500
0,333
0,833
0,167
0,500
0,667

VIM

0,500
0,833
0,667
0,167
0,333
0,167
0,833

VIM

0,333
0,500
0,833
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,333

ind.
-1
-5

11
12

-18

ind.

12

-16

-11

ind.
-1

-1
12
-14

Document engarde-escrime.com
22.01.2012 18:25
page 3/4

Franking
25
22
23
28
30
24
12

~NwkEkENP~O O

Franking
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15

Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN

KETTSYAN Arpi

HUPTAS Jacqueline

PENA Berta

WAKONIG Katharina

AIT ALI Victoria

KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
RUTZ Barbara

Poule No 16
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT

HERREN Francoise
BOHUS Reka

CIFFOTTI Carolane
SANTANDREA Federica
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia

Poule No 17
Referee: LORENZO Javier ESP

GRAF Gwendolyn
STECH Abigail
KOLCZONAY Anna
DE ALTI Sara
SALMINEN Anna
MALLO Auriane

Poule No 18
Referee: SICOT Bertrand FRA

MARTYNYUK Daria
SWATOWSKA Martyna
GURISTAN Merve
NABOIU Claudia
EHLER Alexandra
FINIZIO Ida

Poule No 19
Referee: FISCHER Maike GER

KOCK Michaela
VAROL Busra
POMETTI Giorgia
GUDIEVA Laura
VARNAI Vivien
HOCHSTRASSER Anina

RUS
GER
ESP

AUT
FRA
CZE
POL

Sul
HUN
FRA
ITA
RUS
ESP

Sul
GER
HUN
ITA
FIN
FRA

RUS
POL
TUR
ROU
GER
ITA

FIN
TUR
ITA
RUS
HUN
Sul

Wappen Von Mddling

V14 |V |V |V |V

1 VIV 4 |V |3
V |3 V 14 |V |4
2 11 |1 1 12 |1
4 |V |V |V vV |V
3 14 |4 |V |2 1
1 |\VIV |V |3 |V

V |V |4 vV |V
4 V |V |4 \Y
2 2 3 2 \Y
vV |3 \Y VvV |V4
1 V |V |4 \Y
4 0 1 3 4

2 2 4 1 1
\Y 4 4 1 4
vV |V vV |V |V
V |V |3 v |1
vV |V |1 2 3
vV |V |4 vV |V

2 vV |2 3 3
\Y vV |1 1 4
4 4 3 3 2
vV |V |V vV 12
vV |V |V |4 \Y
V |V |V |V |3

V4 | 4 4 V 14

1 vV |v3 |1 2
V 14 VvV |V |3
vV 12 2 3 4
4 v |1 \Y 3
vV |V |V |V |V

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

VIM

0,833
0,500
0,500
0,000
0,833
0,167
0,667

VIM

0,800
0,600
0,200
0,800
0,600
0,000

VIM

0,000
0,200
1,000
0,600
0,400
0,800

VIM

0,200
0,400
0,000
0,800
0,800
0,800

VIM

0,400
0,400
0,600
0,200
0,400
1,000

ind.
13

-22
10
-8

ind.

ind.
-15

11
-1
-1
10

ind.
-9
-5
-9

ind.

-8

-6
-1
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Wappen Von Médling Docuent engarde escrime.com

Junior World Cup page 1/3
Women's Epee
22.01.2012
Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)
ranking name and first name country VIM ind. HS group

1 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 1,000 18 30 qualifier

2 KOLUCKA Jozefina POL 1,000 13 30 qualifier

3 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 1,000 12 30 qualifier

3 SIMEAO Amanda BRA 1,000 12 30 qualifier

5 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 1,000 11 25 qualifier

6 HOCHSTRASSER Anina Sul 1,000 9 25 qualifier

7 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 0,833 15 28 qualifier

8 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 0,833 14 29 qualifier

9 GONDA Borbala HUN 0,833 13 29 qualifier

9 KETTSYAN Arpi RUS 0,833 13 29 qualifier
11 GRINDAT Ramona Sul 0,833 13 28 qualifier
12 EHLER Olga GER 0,833 12 28 qualifier
13 NGOM Helene FRA 0,833 12 27 qualifier
14 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 0,833 11 25 qualifier
14 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 0,833 11 25 qualifier
16 AIT ALI Victoria FRA 0,833 10 29 qualifier
17 STRUG Kamila POL 0,833 10 24 qualifier
18 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 0,833 9 29 qualifier
19 FELKER Adrienn HUN 0,833 9 28 qualifier
20 CALABRE Cynthia FRA 0,833 9 25 qualifier
21 MROCHEM Karolina POL 0,833 8 26 qualifier
22 MICHELI Chiara ITA 0,833 7 28 qualifier
23  FALQUI Eugenia ITA 0,833 7 27 qualifier
24 PELLETIER Coline FRA 0,833 7 26 qualifier
25 WERNER Ines GER 0,833 7 25 qualifier
26 MARX Benita GER 0,833 6 29 qualifier
27 MALLO Auriane FRA 0,800 10 24 qualifier
28 EHLER Alexandra GER 0,800 9 24 qualifier
29 HERREN Francoise Sul 0,800 8 24 qualifier
30 FINIZIO Ida ITA 0,800 7 23 qualifier
31 NABOIU Claudia ROU 0,800 7 22 qualifier
32 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 0,800 3 22 qualifier
33 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS 0,667 12 26 qualifier
34 KERN Clara Sul 0,667 11 28 qualifier
35 WERNER Kristin GER 0,667 10 28 qualifier
36 PLACHTA Florina GER 0,667 10 26 qualifier
37 MAGDICH Alexandra RUS 0,667 9 27 qualifier
38 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 0,667 8 26 qualifier
39 HAZARD Camille FRA 0,667 7 23 qualifier
40 HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE 0,667 6 26 qualifier
40 ZSARGO Evelin HUN 0,667 6 26 qualifier
42 TATARAN Amalia ROU 0,667 6 25 qualifier
43 BRUNNER Pauline Sul 0,667 6 24 qualifier
44 RUTZ Barbara POL 0,667 5 24 qualifier
45 DI TELLA lsabel ARG 0,667 4 26 qualifier
46 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR 0,667 4 24 qualifier
47 BATINI Camilla ITA 0,667 3 27 qualifier
48 CENTENERA Macarena ESP 0,667 3 23 qualifier

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
SIKLOSI Eniko
WASYLUK Magdalena
BOHUS Reka

POMETTI Giorgia
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
DE ALTI Sara
SUHRBIER Stephanie
HUGHES Alessia
LUSHINA Valentina
PENA Berta

GUERRA Giulia

BUDAI Dorina
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
KARPEZO Monika
CSASZAR Zsofia
HUPTAS Jacqueline
KLONARIDES Daniella
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
MORAWIETZ Julia
DVININA Valeria
OHMULLER Sarolta
ISCHER Amandine
VERES Greta

BALINT Ester

KOCK Michaela
VARNAI Vivien
SALMINEN Anna
SWATOWSKA Martyna
VAROL Busra

MATTEI GENTILI Sara
REIMER Janna

PYTKA Kamila
GABASOVA Eva
BONITO Fabiana
SZABO Nikola

JOSEPH Catherine
BALINT Anna

BLUM Alexandra
PUCHACHER Laura
GEROUDET Justine
BENDIXEN Julie
SZABO Laura

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheil
GARIB Tihana
PFLEGER Florentina
PAUCHARD Marie-Laure
HUNCAROVA Katarina
TAURO Francesca
BENEDICTO Irene

Wappen Von Mddling

country

POL
CZE
HUN
POL
HUN
ITA
RUS
ITA
GER
FRA
RUS
ESP
ITA
HUN
ESP
POL
HUN
GER
RSA
RUS
GER
RUS
HUN
Sul
ROU
FIN
FIN
HUN
FIN
POL
TUR
ITA
GER
POL
SVK
POR
CZE
FRA
FIN
Sul
AUT
Sul
DEN
HUN
ESP
CRO
AUT
Sul
SVK
ITA
ESP

VIM

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

HS

24
24
24
25
23
22
20
19
27
25
26
26
25
24
25
25
25
23
23
22
25
23
22
19
23
19
21
18
16
16
12
22
22
18
21
25
24
22
21
18
23
21
22
18
21
21
18
17
20
18
17
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking) page 313
ranking name and first name country VIM ind. HS group

99 BOLZE Jeanne FRA 0,333 -8 17 qualifier
101 MILICIC Andjela SRB 0,333 -10 16 qualifier
102 STECH Abigail GER 0,200 -4 18 qualifier
103 GUDIEVA Laura RUS 0,200 -6 16 qualifier
104 CIFFOTTI Carolane FRA 0,200 -7 14 eliminated
105 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 0,200 -9 15 eliminated
106 MALAFOSSE Maud FRA 0,167 -5 22 eliminated
107 MARINIC Matea CRO 0,167 -6 22 eliminated
108 ASTRAND Emilie Sul 0,167 -6 19 eliminated
109 ABATI Pauline FRA 0,167 -7 19 eliminated
110 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 0,167 -8 19 eliminated
110 KADER AGHOVA Magdalena CZE 0,167 -8 19 eliminated
112 ENCISO Clara ESP 0,167 -11 18 eliminated
113 KAYABAS Aslihan TUR 0,167 -11 17 eliminated
114 MURRATH Paulina BEL 0,167 -12 13 eliminated
115 KISIEL Olga POL 0,167 -14 15 eliminated
115 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla ESP 0,167 -14 15 eliminated
115 MUSULIN Monika CRO 0,167 -14 15 eliminated
118 SCHMEDLER Katharina AUT 0,167 -14 12 eliminated
119 GURISTAN Merve TUR 0,000 -9 16 eliminated
120 PEREZ CAMARA Flavia ESP 0,000 -12 12 eliminated
121 VAROL Remziye TUR 0,000 -13 17 eliminated
122 HILLE-DAHL Thale Sul 0,000 -15 15 eliminated
123 GRAF Gwendolyn Sul 0,000 -15 10 eliminated
124  WINKLER Konstanze AUT 0,000 -16 11 eliminated
125 WALLACE Shawn USA 0,000 -17 13 eliminated
126 SUCHA Pavlina CZE 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
127 DANIELOVA Kristyna CZE 0,000 -19 11 eliminated
128 WAKONIG Katharina AUT 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
129 HAUKKOVAARA Rosa FIN 0,000 -24 6 eliminated

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Wappen Von Mddling

Fencers (all, structured order)

presence number
present 40
present 52
present 18
present 24
present 26
present 14
present 97
present 364
present 270
present 134
present 53
present 121
present 245
present 67
present 92
present 152
present 32
present 86
present 271
present 150
present 160
present 138
present 225
present

present 237
present

present

name and first name
KETTSYAN Arpi

KHRAPINA Daniela
KHRAPINA Violetta

KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra

LUSHINA Valentina
MAGDICH Alexandra
MARTYNYUK Daria
MILICIC Andjela
ASTRAND Emilie
BLUM Alexandra
BRUNNER Pauline
GEROUDET Justine
GRAF Gwendolyn
GRINDAT Ramona
HERREN Francoise
HILLE-DAHL Thale
HOCHSTRASSER Anina
ISCHER Amandine
KERN Clara
PAUCHARD Marie-Laure
GABASOVA Eva
HUNCAROVA Katarina
GURISTAN Merve
KAYABAS Aslihan
VAROL Busra

VAROL Remziye
WALLACE Shawn

country

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
USA

date of birth

4/7/1992
18/3/1994
18/3/1994
5/10/1993
30/1/1992

5/5/1992
15/3/1994

21/11/1994
10/4/1994
11/4/1994
3/12/1994
26/7/1992

6/3/1993

1/5/1992

1/1/1993
3/11/1994
21/8/1992

11/10/1994
16/5/1993

27/12/1992

8/4/1994
22/7/1995
16/4/1994
11/1/1992
18/2/1993
7/11/1994

24/11/1995

Document engarde-escrime.com
22.01.2012 18:24
page 3/3

FIE licence

04071992000
18031994004
18031994003
05101993001
30011992000
05051992004
15031994003
21111994000
10041994000
11041994002
03121994000
26071992002
06031993006
01051992003
01011993000
03111994001
21081992001
11101994000
16051993000
27121992000
08041994001
22071995000
16041994000
11011992002
18021993000
07111994001
24111995003
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1 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
128 ---------
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
65 CSASZAR Zsofia HUN 15/11
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
64 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 15/14
33 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS
BAKHAREVA Yulia
96 PAUCHARD Marie-Laure SUI 15/10
BAKHAREVA Yulia
97 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 15/8
SANTANDREA Federica
32 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 15/11
17 STRUG Kamila POL
STRUG Kamila
112 ----—----
STRUG Kamila
81 REIMER Janna GER 15/11
REIMER Janna
48 CENTENERA Macarena ESP 15/7
49 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
80 MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA 15/10
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
113 --------- 15/12
AIT ALI Victoria
16 AIT ALI Victoria FRA
9 GONDA Borbala HUN
GONDA Borbala
120 ---------
GONDA Borbala
73 VERES Greta ROU 15/14
DE ALTI Sara
56 DE ALTI Sara ITA 15/10
41 ZSARGO Evelin HUN
BLUM Alexandra
88 BLUM Alexandra SuUI 15/13
PELLETIER Coline
105 —--oo- 13/5
PELLETIER Coline
24 PELLETIER Coline FRA
25 WERNER Ines GER
WERNER Ines
104 ---------
HOFMANOVA Michaela
89 PUCHACHER Laura AUT 15/11
HOFMANOVA Michaela
40 HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE 15/13
57 SUHRBIER Stephanie GER
SUHRBIER Stephanie
72 ISCHER Amandine SuUI 15/11
KHRAPINA Violetta
121 - 15/10
KHRAPINA Violetta
8 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS
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5 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN
KOLCZONAY Anna
124 ---------
MORAWIETZ Julia
69 MORAWIETZ Julia GER 15/14
MORAWIETZ Julia
60 PENA Berta ESP 15/10
37 MAGDICH Alexandra RUS
MAGDICH Alexandra
92 SZABO Laura HUN 15/7
MAGDICH Alexandra
101 MILICIC Andjela SRB 15/5
EHLER Alexandra
28 EHLER Alexandra GER 15/11
21  MROCHEM Karolina POL
MROCHEM Karolina
108 ---------
RUTZ Barbara
85 SZABO Nikola CZE 15/13
RUTZ Barbara
44 RUTZ Barbara POL 15/7
53 BOHUS Reka HUN
VARNAI Vivien
76  VARNAI Vivien HUN 15/8
VARNAI Vivien
117 oo 15/5
EHLER Olga
12 EHLER Olga GER
13 NGOM Helene FRA
NGOM Helene
116 ---------
NGOM Helene
77 SALMINEN Anna FIN 15/7
SALMINEN Anna
52 WASYLUK Magdalena POL 15/14
45 DI TELLA lIsabel ARG
DI TELLA Isabel
84 BONITO Fabiana POR 15/4
DI TELLA Isabel
109 --------- 14/10
CALABRE Cynthia
20 CALABRE Cynthia FRA
29 HERREN Francoise SuUI
HERREN Francoise
100 BENEDICTO Irene ESP 15/4
PLACHTA Florina
93 GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP 15/10
PLACHTA Florina
36 PLACHTA Florina GER 15/1
61 GUERRA Giulia ITA
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
68 KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS 15/9
KHRAPINA Daniela
125 --------- 15/14
KHRAPINA Daniela
4 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS
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3 SIMEAO Amanda BRA
SIMEAO Amanda
126 ---------
BUDAI Dorina
67 KLONARIDES Daniella RSA 15/5
BUDAI Dorina
62 BUDAI Dorina HUN 15/8
35 WERNER Kiristin GER
WERNER Kristin
94 GARIB Tihana CRO 15/7
WERNER Kcristin
99 BOLZE Jeanne FRA 15/7
FINIZIO Ida
30 FINIZIO Ida ITA 15/10
19 FELKER Adrienn HUN
FELKER Adrienn
110 ---------
FELKER Adrienn
83 GABASOVA Eva SVK 15/8
GABASOVA Eva
46 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR 15/13
51 ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE
SWATOWSKA Martyna
78 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 15/7
FOIETTA Nicol
115 --------- 15/12
FOIETTA Nicol
14 FOIETTA Nicol ITA
11  GRINDAT Ramona SUI
GRINDAT Ramona
118 ---------
GRINDAT Ramona
75 KOCK Michaela FIN 15/8
POMETTI Giorgia
54 POMETTI Giorgia ITA 15/8
43 BRUNNER Pauline SUI
JOSEPH Catherine
86 JOSEPH Catherine FRA 15/10
MICHELI Chiara
107 --------- 15/10
MICHELI Chiara
22 MICHELI Chiara ITA
27 MALLO Auriane FRA
MALLO Auriane
102 STECH Abigail GER 15/12
SANTUCCIO Alberta
91 BENDIXEN Julie DEN 11/5
SANTUCCIO Alberta
38 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 15/4
59 LUSHINA Valentina RUS
LUSHINA Valentina
70 DVININA Valeria RUS 15/12
LUSHINA Valentina
I 15/7
HOCHSTRASSER Anina
6 HOCHSTRASSER Anina SUI
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7 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS
GUDKOVA Tatiana
122 —eeeee-
GUDKOVA Tatiana
71 OHMULLER Sarolta HUN 15/11
HUGHES Alessia
58 HUGHES Alessia FRA 15/14
39 HAZARD Camille FRA
HAZARD Camille
90 GEROUDET Justine SuUl 15/12
MARX Benita
103 GUDIEVA Laura RUS 15/12
MARX Benita
26  MARX Benita GER 15/12
23 FALQUI Eugenia ITA
FALQUI Eugenia
106 ---------
TATARAN Amalia
87 BALINT Anna FIN 15/11
TATARAN Amalia
42 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15/11
55 KAPITANOVA Ksenia RUS
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
74 BALINT Ester FIN 15/10
KETTSYAN Arpi
(K J— --- 15/10
KETTSYAN Arpi
10 KETTSYAN Arpi RUS
15 ZAGALA Jagoda POL
ZAGALA Jagoda
114 ---------
ZAGALA Jagoda
79 VAROL Busra TUR 15/12
SIKLOSI Eniko
50 SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 15/7
47 BATINI Camilla ITA
BATINI Camilla
82 PYTKA Kamila POL 15/6
STAHLBERG Nadine
(I — --- 15/13
STAHLBERG Nadine
18 STAHLBERG Nadine GER
31 NABOIU Claudia ROU
TAURO Francesca
98 TAURO Francesca ITA 15/13
TAURO Francesca
95 PFLEGER Florentina AUT 15/11
KERN Clara
34 KERN Clara SuUl 15/9
63 KARPEZO Monika POL
HUPTAS Jacqueline
66 HUPTAS Jacqueline GER 15/7
KOLUCKA Jozefina
(I A—— --- 15/13
KOLUCKA Jozefina
2 KOLUCKA Jozefina POL
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Wappen Von Mddling

Junior World Cup
Women's Epee
22.01.2012

1 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS
BAKHAREVA Yulia
16 MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA 15/7
BAKHAREVA Yulia
9 PELLETIER Coline FRA 15/7
PELLETIER Coline
8 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 15/14
5 MAGDICH Alexandra RUS
MAGDICH Alexandra
12 VARNAI Vivien HUN 15/6
MAGDICH Alexandra
13 NGOM Helene FRA 14/9
NGOM Helene
4 PLACHTA Florina GER 15/14
3 BUDAI Dorina HUN
BUDAI Dorina
14 FELKER Adrienn HUN 15/7
SANTUCCIO Alberta
11  MICHELI Chiara ITA 15/11
SANTUCCIO Alberta
6 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 15/6
7 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS
GUDKOVA Tatiana
10 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15/13
GUDKOVA Tatiana
15 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 15/6
ZAGALA Jagoda
2 TAURO Francesca ITA 15/11
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MAGDICH Alexandra
15/9

SANTUCCIO Alberta
15/11
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Junior World Cup
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22.01.2012

MAGDICH Alexandra

Semi-finals
1 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS
4 MAGDICH Alexandra RUS
3 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA
2 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS

15/9

SANTUCCIO Alberta
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MAGDICH Alexandra

15/11

15/13



Wappen Von Mddling
Junior World Cup
Women's Epee

22.01.2012
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)
ranking name and first name country
1 MAGDICH Alexandra RUS
2 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA
3 BAKHAREVA Yulia RUS
3 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS
5 NGOM Helene FRA
6 ZAGALA Jagoda POL
7 PELLETIER Coline FRA
8 BUDAI Dorina HUN
9 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS
10 FELKER Adrienn HUN
11 MICHELI Chiara ITA
12 PLACHTA Florina GER
13 TATARAN Amalia ROU
14 VARNAI Vivien HUN
15 MATTEI GENTILI Sara ITA
16 TAURO Francesca ITA
17 KOLUCKA Jozefina POL
18 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS
19 GONDA Borbala HUN
19 KETTSYAN Arpi RUS
21 GRINDAT Ramona SuUl
22 FOIETTA Nicol ITA
23 STRUG Kamila POL
24 STAHLBERG Nadine GER
25 MARX Benita GER
26  WERNER Kristin GER
27 HOFMANOVA Michaela CZE
28 RUTZ Barbara POL
29 DI TELLA Isabel ARG
30 LUSHINA Valentina RUS
31 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP
32 MORAWIETZ Julia GER
33 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL
34 SIMEAO Amanda BRA
35 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN
36 HOCHSTRASSER Anina SuUl
37 EHLER Olga GER
38 AIT ALI Victoria FRA
39 CALABRE Cynthia FRA
40 MROCHEM Karolina POL
41 FALQUI Eugenia ITA
42 WERNER Ines GER
43 MALLO Auriane FRA
44 EHLER Alexandra GER
45 HERREN Francoise SuUl
46 FINIZIO Ida ITA
47 SANTANDREA Federica ITA
48 KERN Clara SuUl
49 HAZARD Camille FRA
50 BATINI Camilla ITA

date of birth

5/5/1992
22/10/1994
7/14/1994
11/1/1993
24/7/1993
27/6/1994
18/9/1992
20/1/1992
18/3/1994
14/12/1995
24/9/1992
29/4/1994
15/7/1994
12/2/1994
6/1/1994
16/11/1995
27/3/1993
18/3/1994
23/9/1994
4/7/1992
1/5/1992
10/6/1995
17/6/1994
11/1/1996
31/12/1994
28/12/1995
15/6/1993
22/7/1995
10/6/1993
30/1/1992
19/8/1993
22/11/1993
11/10/1995
2/6/1994
25/10/1992
21/8/1992
15/3/1994
7/12/1994
23/1/1994
21/1/1995
24/7/1993
16/9/1992
11/10/1993
7/4/1995
1/1/1993
11/11/1992
7/7/1993
16/5/1993
25/4/1995
12/7/1992
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
103

name and first name

SIKLOSI Eniko
POMETTI Giorgia
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
DE ALTI Sara
SUHRBIER Stephanie
HUGHES Alessia
HUPTAS Jacqueline
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
SALMINEN Anna
SWATOWSKA Martyna
REIMER Janna
GABASOVA Eva
JOSEPH Catherine
BLUM Alexandra
NABOIU Claudia
ZSARGO Evelin
BRUNNER Pauline
LIND Elisabeth Johnsen
CENTENERA Macarena
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
WASYLUK Magdalena
BOHUS Reka

PENA Berta

GUERRA Giulia
KARPEZO Monika
CSASZAR Zsofia
KLONARIDES Daniella
DVININA Valeria
OHMULLER Sarolta
ISCHER Amandine
VERES Greta

BALINT Ester

KOCK Michaela
VAROL Busra

PYTKA Kamila
BONITO Fabiana
SZABO Nikola

BALINT Anna
PUCHACHER Laura
GEROUDET Justine
BENDIXEN Julie
SZABO Laura

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila

GARIB Tihana
PFLEGER Florentina
PAUCHARD Marie-Laure
HUNCAROVA Katarina
BENEDICTO Irene
BOLZE Jeanne

MILICIC Andjela

STECH Abigail
GUDIEVA Laura

Wappen Von Mddling

country date of birth
HUN 30/9/1995
ITA 21/12/1994
RUS 15/1/1993
ITA 8/12/1994
GER 14/9/1992
FRA 21/2/1993
GER 4/6/1992
RUS 5/10/1993
FIN 8/2/1995
POL 8/7/1994
GER 3/11/1993
SVK 8/4/1994
FRA 10/5/1995
SuUl 11/4/1994
ROU 17/1/1995
HUN 29/9/1996
SuUl 3/12/1994
NOR 27/1/1994
ESP 24/4/1994
POL 11/2/1994
CZE 6/5/1994
POL 29/10/1995
HUN 26/1/1995
ESP 1/7/1993
ITA 28/1/1992
POL 17/1/1993
HUN 18/10/1992
RSA 16/3/1994
RUS 26/1/1993
HUN 9/3/1996
SuUl 11/10/1994
ROU 23/9/1994
FIN 11/6/1994
FIN 17/12/1992
TUR 18/2/1993
POL 12/6/1994
POR 18/10/1994
CZE 14/11/1993
FIN 7/6/1992
AUT 13/5/1994
SuUl 26/7/1992
DEN 23/5/1994
HUN 27/9/1993
ESP 4/5/1993
CRO 7/10/1993
AUT 18/2/1994
SuUl 27/12/1992
SVK 22/7/1995
ESP 28/9/1993
FRA 27/11/1994
SRB 21/11/1994
GER 9/9/1995
RUS 26/11/1992
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Wappen Von Mddling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
115
115
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

name and first name

CIFFOTTI Carolane
MARTYNYUK Daria
MALAFOSSE Maud
MARINIC Matea
ASTRAND Emilie
ABATI Pauline
CONSTANTIN Cezara
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
ENCISO Clara
KAYABAS Aslihan
MURRATH Paulina
KISIEL Olga
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla
MUSULIN Monika
SCHMEDLER Katharina
GURISTAN Merve
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia
VAROL Remziye
HILLE-DAHL Thale
GRAF Gwendolyn
WINKLER Konstanze
WALLACE Shawn
SUCHA Pavlina
DANIELOVA Kristyna
WAKONIG Katharina
HAUKKOVAARA Rosa

country

FRA
RUS
FRA
CRO
Sul
FRA
ROU
CZE
ESP
TUR
BEL
POL
ESP
CRO
AUT
TUR
ESP
TUR
Sul
Sul
AUT
USA
CZE
CZE
AUT
FIN

date of birth

15/7/1993
15/3/1994
10/7/1993
29/7/1993
10/4/1994
10/10/1992
9/2/1996
6/6/1995
2/3/1992
11/1/1992
15/12/1994
2/10/1993
1/3/1995
20/3/1994
26/3/1996
16/4/1994
9/4/1996
7/11/1994
3/11/1994
6/3/1993
10/4/1996
24/11/1995
23/11/1994
16/8/1994
18/6/1993
24/1/1992
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

CSAR Barbara
GENSER Katrin
GENSER Martina
MADR Vilem
LORENZO Javier
SAULNIER Thierry
SICOT Bertrand
DENZER Benjamin
FISCHER Maike
MARKOVICS Gyorgy
SZELEI Istvan
SZENTIRMAI Rita
RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco
RANZA Giuliano
BORTEL Piotr

KISIEL Jaroslaw
NAGIMOV Rail
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia
CAMPICHE Antoine
PALABIYIK Cihan

cat

0 WwWwww

W

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
ESP
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
Sul
TUR

Wappen Von Mddling
Junior World Cup
Women's Epee
22.01.2012

poules match finale
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